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        856,008,000.00         (36,238,000.00)         819,770,000.00                              -           776,314,000.00         175,541,613.83                              -   

        220,274,000.00         (12,754,000.00)         207,520,000.00                              -           164,064,000.00           39,495,065.10                              -   

        176,165,000.00         (12,754,000.00)         163,411,000.00                              -           163,411,000.00           39,495,065.10                              -   

          80,441,000.00                              -             80,441,000.00                              -             80,441,000.00           21,061,601.71                              -   

          95,724,000.00         (12,754,000.00)           82,970,000.00                              -             82,970,000.00           18,433,463.39                              -   

          44,109,000.00                              -             44,109,000.00                              -                  653,000.00                              -                                -   

          44,109,000.00           44,109,000.00                              -                  653,000.00                              -                                -   

        220,274,000.00         (12,754,000.00)         207,520,000.00                              -           164,064,000.00           39,495,065.10                              -   

        124,550,000.00                              -           124,550,000.00                              -             81,094,000.00           21,061,601.71                              -   

          95,724,000.00         (12,754,000.00)           82,970,000.00                              -             82,970,000.00           18,433,463.39                              -   

                             -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

                             -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

          25,079,000.00           (1,165,000.00)           23,914,000.00                              -             23,914,000.00             3,547,676.20                              -   

          25,079,000.00           (1,165,000.00)           23,914,000.00                              -             23,914,000.00             3,547,676.20                              -   

          13,427,000.00                              -             13,427,000.00                              -             13,427,000.00             2,899,197.62                              -   

          11,652,000.00           (1,165,000.00)           10,487,000.00                              -             10,487,000.00                648,478.58                              -   

          25,079,000.00           (1,165,000.00)           23,914,000.00                              -             23,914,000.00             3,547,676.20                              -   

          13,427,000.00                              -             13,427,000.00                              -             13,427,000.00             2,899,197.62                              -   

          11,652,000.00           (1,165,000.00)           10,487,000.00                              -             10,487,000.00                648,478.58                              -   

                             -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

                             -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

        610,655,000.00         (22,319,000.00)         588,336,000.00                              -           588,336,000.00         132,498,872.53                              -   

        489,413,000.00         (18,041,000.00)         471,372,000.00                              -           471,372,000.00         108,945,620.09                              -   

        489,413,000.00         (18,041,000.00)         471,372,000.00                              -           471,372,000.00         108,945,620.09                              -   

        321,913,000.00         (17,541,000.00)         304,372,000.00                              -           304,372,000.00           87,187,377.00                              -   

        260,217,000.00                              -           260,217,000.00                              -           260,217,000.00           77,693,588.39                              -   

          61,696,000.00         (17,541,000.00)           44,155,000.00                              -             44,155,000.00             9,493,788.61                              -    MOOE           61,696,000.00         (17,541,000.00)                              -                  663,518.26                              -             10,157,306.87 

 PS         260,217,000.00                               -                                -             59,439,018.69                              -           137,132,607.08 

                             -           147,289,913.95  Provision of Higher Education Services  310100100002000         321,913,000.00         (17,541,000.00)                              -             60,102,536.95 

 HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM         488,913,000.00         (17,541,000.00)                              -           205,102,536.95                              -           314,048,157.04 

        205,102,536.95                              -           314,048,157.04 

 OO : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to 

achieve inclusive growth and access of poor but 

deserving students to quality tertiary education increased 

        488,913,000.00         (17,541,000.00)                              -   

 Operations  300000000000000         609,155,000.00         (20,819,000.00)                              -           225,487,014.77                              -           357,985,887.30 

                              -    CO                              -                                 -                                -                                -                                -   

                             -                                -                                 -    FinEx (if Applicable)                              -                                 -                                -   

 MOOE           11,652,000.00           (1,165,000.00)                              -                  960,061.05                              -               1,608,539.63 

            5,377,011.63  PS           13,427,000.00                               -                                -               2,477,814.01                              -   

            3,437,875.06                              -               6,985,551.26  Sub-Total, Support to Operations           25,079,000.00           (1,165,000.00)                              -   

 MOOE           11,652,000.00           (1,165,000.00)                              -                  960,061.05                              -               1,608,539.63 

            5,377,011.63  PS           13,427,000.00                               -                                -               2,477,814.01                              -   

            3,437,875.06                              -               6,985,551.26  Auxiliary Services  200000100001000           25,079,000.00           (1,165,000.00)                              -   

 Support to Operations  200000000000000           25,079,000.00           (1,165,000.00)                              -               3,437,875.06                              -               6,985,551.26 

                              -    CO                              -                                 -                                -                                -                                -   

                             -                                -                                 -    FinEx (if Applicable)                              -                                 -                                -   

 MOOE           95,724,000.00         (12,754,000.00)                              -             13,204,869.86                              -             31,638,333.25 

          38,711,144.56  PS           81,094,000.00                               -                                -             17,649,542.85                              -   

          30,854,412.71                              -             70,349,477.81  Sub-Total, General Administration and Support         176,818,000.00         (12,754,000.00)                              -   

 PS                653,000.00                              -                                -                                -                                 -   

                              -    Administration of Personnel Benefits  100000100002000                653,000.00                               -                                -                                -                                -   

          13,204,869.86                              -             31,638,333.25  MOOE           95,724,000.00         (12,754,000.00)                              -   

 PS           80,441,000.00                               -                                -             17,649,542.85                              -             38,711,144.56 

          70,349,477.81  General Management and Supervision  100000100001000         176,165,000.00         (12,754,000.00)                              -             30,854,412.71                              -   

          30,854,412.71                              -             70,349,477.81  General Administration and Support  100000000000000         176,818,000.00         (12,754,000.00)                              -   

 I. Agency Specific Budget         811,052,000.00         (34,738,000.00)                              -           259,779,302.54                              -           435,320,916.37 
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 Fund Cluster  01 Regular Agency Fund 

 (e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

 Particulars  UACS CODE 

 Appropriations  Allotments  Current Year Obligations 

 < not applicable >  Continuing Appropriations 

 FAR No. 1 

 STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

 As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2020 

 Department  State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)  Current Year Appropriations 

 Philippine Normal University  Supplemental 

 08 003 0000000 



 3  4  5=(3+4)  9 
 10=[{6+(-)7}-

8+9] 
 11  14 
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Ending
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 TOTAL 
 Particulars  UACS CODE 

 Appropriations  Allotments  Current Year Obligations 

        167,500,000.00                              -           167,500,000.00                              -           167,000,000.00           21,758,243.09                              -   

        167,500,000.00                              -           167,500,000.00                              -           167,000,000.00           21,758,243.09                              -   

          71,000,000.00                              -             71,000,000.00                              -             71,000,000.00                              -                                -   

          71,000,000.00                              -             71,000,000.00                              -             71,000,000.00                              -                                -   

          74,000,000.00                              -             74,000,000.00                              -             74,000,000.00                              -                                -   

          74,000,000.00                              -             74,000,000.00                              -             74,000,000.00                              -                                -   

          22,000,000.00                              -             22,000,000.00                              -             22,000,000.00           21,758,243.09                              -   

          22,000,000.00                              -             22,000,000.00                              -             22,000,000.00           21,758,243.09                              -   

               500,000.00              (500,000.00)                              -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

               500,000.00              (500,000.00)                              -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

          86,186,000.00           (3,026,000.00)           83,160,000.00                              -             83,160,000.00           16,820,761.28                              -   

          71,619,000.00           (1,758,000.00)           69,861,000.00                              -             69,861,000.00           13,586,971.56                              -   

          71,619,000.00           (1,758,000.00)           69,861,000.00                              -             69,861,000.00           13,586,971.56                              -   

          66,273,000.00                              -             66,273,000.00                              -             66,273,000.00           13,455,959.61                              -   

            5,346,000.00           (1,758,000.00)             3,588,000.00                              -               3,588,000.00                131,011.95                              -   

          14,567,000.00           (1,268,000.00)           13,299,000.00                              -             13,299,000.00             3,233,789.72                              -   

          14,567,000.00           (2,268,000.00)           12,299,000.00                              -             13,299,000.00             3,233,789.72                              -   

          10,883,000.00                              -             10,883,000.00                              -             10,883,000.00             3,130,830.74                              -   

            3,684,000.00           (2,268,000.00)             1,416,000.00                              -               2,416,000.00                102,958.98                              -   

          35,056,000.00           (1,252,000.00)           33,804,000.00                              -             33,804,000.00             6,732,491.16                              -   

          35,056,000.00           (1,252,000.00)           33,804,000.00                              -             33,804,000.00             6,732,491.16                              -   

          35,056,000.00           (1,252,000.00)           33,804,000.00                              -             33,804,000.00             6,732,491.16                              -   

          31,778,000.00           31,778,000.00                              -             31,778,000.00             6,578,259.68                              -   

            3,278,000.00           (1,252,000.00)             2,026,000.00                              -               2,026,000.00                154,231.48                              -   

        610,655,000.00         (22,319,000.00)         588,336,000.00                              -           588,336,000.00         132,498,872.53                              -   

        369,151,000.00         369,151,000.00                              -           369,151,000.00         100,858,638.42                              -   

          74,504,000.00         (22,319,000.00)           52,185,000.00                              -             52,185,000.00             9,881,991.02                              -   

                             -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

        167,000,000.00                              -           167,000,000.00                              -           167,000,000.00           21,758,243.09                              -   

        856,008,000.00         (36,238,000.00)         819,770,000.00                              -           776,314,000.00         175,541,613.83                              -   

        507,128,000.00                              -           507,128,000.00                              -           463,672,000.00         124,819,437.75                              -   

        181,880,000.00         (36,238,000.00)         145,642,000.00                              -           145,642,000.00           28,963,932.99                              -   

                             -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

        167,000,000.00                              -           167,000,000.00                              -           167,000,000.00           21,758,243.09                              -   

          32,708,000.00         (24,257,000.00)             8,451,000.00                              -               8,451,000.00             9,707,615.56                              -   

          32,708,000.00         (24,257,000.00)             8,451,000.00                              -               8,451,000.00             9,707,615.56                              -   

          32,708,000.00         (24,257,000.00)             8,451,000.00                              -               8,451,000.00             9,707,615.56                              -   

          32,708,000.00         (24,257,000.00)             8,451,000.00                              -               8,451,000.00             9,707,615.56                              -   

          (1,252,000.00)

                              -   

          (1,758,000.00)

             (268,000.00)

             (268,000.00)

                              -   

             (268,000.00)

          (1,252,000.00)

 PS           33,804,000.00         (25,353,000.00)                              -                  356,801.76                              -             10,064,417.32 

          10,064,417.32  Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums           33,804,000.00         (25,353,000.00)                              -                  356,801.76                              -   

               356,801.76                              -             10,064,417.32  Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies           33,804,000.00         (25,353,000.00)                              -   

 II. Automatic Appropriations           33,804,000.00         (25,353,000.00)                              -                  356,801.76                              -             10,064,417.32 

        166,758,243.09  CO         167,000,000.00                               -           145,000,000.00                              -   

                             -                                -                                 -    FinEx (if Applicable)                               -                                -   

 MOOE         180,380,000.00         (34,738,000.00)                              -             16,058,612.94                              -             45,022,545.93 

        223,540,127.35  PS         463,672,000.00                               -                                -             98,720,689.60                              -   

        114,779,302.54                              -           290,320,916.37  Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget         811,052,000.00         (34,738,000.00)                              -   

 CO         167,000,000.00                               -                                -           145,000,000.00                              -           166,758,243.09 

                              -    FinEx (if Applicable)                               -                                -                                -                                -   

            1,893,682.03                              -             11,775,673.05  MOOE           73,004,000.00         (20,819,000.00)                              -   

 PS         369,151,000.00                               -                                -             78,593,332.74                              -           179,451,971.16 

        357,985,887.30  Sub-Total, Operations         609,155,000.00         (20,819,000.00)                              -           225,487,014.77                              -   

               258,852.68  MOOE             3,278,000.00                              -                  104,621.20                              -   

                              -               6,813,865.42                              -             13,392,125.10  PS               22,319.00           31,778,000.00                              -   

          (1,252,000.00) Provision of Extension Services  330100100001000           35,056,000.00                              -               6,918,486.62                              -             13,650,977.78 

          13,650,977.78 

            6,918,486.62                              -             13,650,977.78 

 TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM           35,056,000.00                              -               6,918,486.62                              -             (1,252,000.00)

 OO : Community engagement increased           35,056,000.00                              -   

 MOOE             2,684,000.00                              -                  849,690.50                              -                  952,649.48 

            6,105,669.91                              -   

            3,824,529.67                              -               7,058,319.39 
 Conduct of Research Services, including P1,000,000 for 

Research Rewards/Incentives 
 320200100001000           13,567,000.00                              -   

 PS           10,883,000.00                              -               2,974,839.17 

               406,864.02 

 RESEARCH PROGRAM           13,567,000.00                              -               3,824,529.67                              -               7,058,319.39 

          22,821,569.07 

 MOOE             5,346,000.00                              -                  275,852.07                              -   

 PS           66,273,000.00                              -               9,365,609.46                              -   

            9,641,461.53                              -             23,228,433.09  Provision of Advanced Education Services  320100100001000           71,619,000.00           (1,758,000.00)                              -   

 ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM           71,619,000.00           (1,758,000.00)                              -               9,641,461.53                              -             23,228,433.09 

          30,286,752.48 
 OO : Higher education research improved to promote 

economic productivity and innovation 
          85,186,000.00           (2,026,000.00)                              -             13,465,991.20                              -   

                             -                                -                                 -    MOOE                              -                                 -                                -   

 Conduct of Activities for Sports and Culture Development  310100200013000                              -                                 -                                -                                -                                -                                 -   

          21,758,243.09  CO           22,000,000.00                               -                                -                                -                                -   

                             -                                -             21,758,243.09 
 Upgrading and Modifications of Main Service Feeders for 

Six (6) Buildings 
 310100200010000           22,000,000.00                               -                                -   

 CO           74,000,000.00                               -                                -             74,000,000.00                              -             74,000,000.00 

          74,000,000.00 
 Completion of Science & Mathematics Building for 

Multicultural Education Hub, PNU Mindanao 
 310100200008000           74,000,000.00                               -                                -             74,000,000.00                              -   

          71,000,000.00                              -             71,000,000.00  CO           71,000,000.00                               -                                -   

 Completion of Environment and Green Technology 

Education Building, PNU Visayas 
 310100200007000           71,000,000.00                               -                                -             71,000,000.00                              -             71,000,000.00 

        166,758,243.09  Locally-Funded Project(s)         167,000,000.00                               -                                -           145,000,000.00                              -   

        145,000,000.00                              -           166,758,243.09  Project(s)         167,000,000.00                               -                                -   



 3  4  5=(3+4)  9 
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          32,708,000.00         (24,257,000.00)             8,451,000.00                              -               8,451,000.00             9,707,615.56                              -   

          32,708,000.00         (24,257,000.00)             8,451,000.00                              -               8,451,000.00             9,707,615.56                              -   

                             -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

                             -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

                             -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

                             -             10,734,000.00           10,734,000.00                              -             10,734,000.00             1,012,212.52                              -   

                             -             10,734,000.00           10,734,000.00                              -             10,734,000.00             1,012,212.52                              -   

                             -             10,734,000.00           10,734,000.00                              -             10,734,000.00             1,012,212.52                              -   

                             -             10,734,000.00           10,734,000.00                              -             10,734,000.00             1,012,212.52                              -   

                             -             10,734,000.00           10,734,000.00                              -             10,734,000.00             1,012,212.52                              -   

                             -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

                             -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

                             -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -                                -   

        888,716,000.00         (49,761,000.00)         838,955,000.00                              -           795,499,000.00         186,261,441.91                              -   

        539,836,000.00         (13,523,000.00)         526,313,000.00                              -           482,857,000.00         135,539,265.83                              -   

        181,880,000.00         (36,238,000.00)         145,642,000.00                              -           145,642,000.00           28,963,932.99                              -   

        167,000,000.00                              -           167,000,000.00                              -           167,000,000.00           21,758,243.09                              -   

        610,655,000.00         (22,319,000.00)         588,336,000.00                              -           588,336,000.00         132,498,872.53                              -   

        489,413,000.00         (18,041,000.00)         471,372,000.00                              -           471,372,000.00         108,945,620.09                              -   

          71,619,000.00           (1,758,000.00)           69,861,000.00                              -             69,861,000.00           13,586,971.56                              -   

          14,567,000.00           (1,268,000.00)           13,299,000.00                              -             13,299,000.00             3,233,789.72                              -   

          35,056,000.00           (1,252,000.00)           33,804,000.00                              -             33,804,000.00             6,732,491.16                              -   

 This report was generated using the Unified Reporting   System on 26/08/2020 10:00  version.FAR1.1.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED 

                             -             13,650,977.78  TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM           35,056,000.00           (1,252,000.00)                              -               6,918,486.62 

 RESEARCH PROGRAM           13,567,000.00              (268,000.00)                              -               3,824,529.67                              -               7,058,319.39 

                             -             23,228,433.09  ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM           71,619,000.00           (1,758,000.00)                              -               9,641,461.53 

 HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM         488,913,000.00         (17,541,000.00)                              -           205,102,536.95                              -           314,048,157.04 

                             -           357,985,887.30 

 Recapitulation by OO: 

 I. Agency Specific Budget         609,155,000.00         (20,819,000.00)                              -           225,487,014.77 

        166,758,243.09  CO         167,000,000.00                               -                                -           145,000,000.00                              -   

          16,058,612.94                              -             45,022,545.93  MOOE         180,380,000.00         (34,738,000.00)                              -   

 PS         497,476,000.00         (14,619,000.00)         103,394,213.61                              -           238,933,479.44 

        450,714,268.46  GRAND TOTAL         844,856,000.00         (49,357,000.00)                              -           264,452,826.55                              -   

                             -                                -                                 -    CO                              -                                 -                                -   

 FinEx                              -                                 -                                -                                -                                -                                 -   

                              -    MOOE                              -                                 -                                -                                -                                -   

            4,316,722.25                              -               5,328,934.77  PS                              -             10,734,000.00                              -   

 Sub-Total III. Special Purpose Fund                              -             10,734,000.00                              -               4,316,722.25                              -               5,328,934.77 

            5,328,934.77  PS                              -             10,734,000.00                              -               4,316,722.25                              -   

            4,316,722.25                              -               5,328,934.77  Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund                              -             10,734,000.00                              -   

 III. Special Purpose Fund                              -             10,734,000.00                              -               4,316,722.25                              -               5,328,934.77 

                              -    CO                              -                                 -                                -                                -                                -   

                             -                                -                                 -    FinEx                               -                                -   

 MOOE                               -                                -                                -                                -                                 -   

          10,064,417.32  PS           33,804,000.00         (25,353,000.00)                              -                  356,801.76                              -   

               356,801.76                              -             10,064,417.32  Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations           33,804,000.00         (25,353,000.00)                              -   

                                -   



 

: 
 Agency/Entity 

 

: 
 Operating Unit  

 Organization  
 

: 

 MOOE 

 PS 

 Provision of Higher Education Services  310100100002000 

 HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 

 OO : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to 

achieve inclusive growth and access of poor but 

deserving students to quality tertiary education increased 

 Operations  300000000000000 

 CO 

 FinEx (if Applicable) 

 MOOE 

 PS 

 Sub-Total, Support to Operations 

 MOOE 

 PS 

 Auxiliary Services  200000100001000 

 Support to Operations  200000000000000 

 CO 

 FinEx (if Applicable) 

 MOOE 

 PS 

 Sub-Total, General Administration and Support 

 PS 

 Administration of Personnel Benefits  100000100002000 

 MOOE 

 PS 

 General Management and Supervision  100000100001000 

 General Administration and Support  100000000000000 

 I. Agency Specific Budget 

 1  2 

 Fund Cluster  01 Regular Agency Fund 

 (e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

 Particulars  UACS CODE 

 < not applicable > 

 STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

 As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2020 

 Department  State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

 Philippine Normal University 

 08 003 0000000 

 16  17  20=(16+17+18+19) 

                148,550,544.29                    102,096,811.54                   250,647,355.83 

                  38,071,660.01                      22,723,862.21                     60,795,522.22 

                  38,071,660.01                      22,723,862.21                     60,795,522.22 

                  20,964,948.62                      14,265,975.50                     35,230,924.12 

                  17,106,711.39                        8,457,886.71                     25,564,598.10 

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                  38,071,660.01                      22,723,862.21                     60,795,522.22 

                  20,964,948.62                      14,265,975.50                     35,230,924.12 

                  17,106,711.39                        8,457,886.71                     25,564,598.10 

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                    3,536,282.45                        2,937,185.81                       6,473,468.26 

                    3,536,282.45                        2,937,185.81                       6,473,468.26 

                    2,887,803.87                        1,977,124.76                       4,864,928.63 

                       648,478.58                           960,061.05                       1,608,539.63 

                    3,536,282.45                        2,937,185.81                       6,473,468.26 

                    2,887,803.87                        1,977,124.76                       4,864,928.63 

                       648,478.58                           960,061.05                       1,608,539.63 

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                106,942,601.83                      76,435,763.52                   183,378,365.35 

                  83,465,026.98                      60,515,450.48                   143,980,477.46 

                  83,465,026.98                      60,515,450.48                   143,980,477.46 

                  83,465,026.98                      53,497,464.04                   136,962,491.02 

                  77,524,306.13                      51,339,528.02                   128,863,834.15 

                    5,940,720.85                        2,157,936.02                       8,098,656.87                                  -                                       -                  33,997,693.13                                       -                          2,058,650.00                                     -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                123,084,392.92                      8,268,772.93                                          -   

                     8,268,772.93                        2,058,650.00                                     -                                    -                                       -                157,082,086.05 

                                    -                                    -                                       -                157,323,842.96                      8,268,772.93                    161,798,906.65 

                     8,268,772.93                    161,798,906.65                                     -                                    -                157,323,842.96 

                                 -   

                                    -   

             230,350,112.70                    12,806,731.30                    161,800,790.65 

                                         -   

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                                      -                                         -   

                                   -                                         -                                            -                                       -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                    8,878,460.37                                       -                                            -   

                                         -   

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                    8,049,988.37                         512,083.00 

               16,928,448.74                         512,083.00                                          -                                       -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                    8,878,460.37                                       -                                            -   

                                         -   

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                    8,049,988.37                         512,083.00 

               16,928,448.74                         512,083.00                                          -                                       -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                  16,928,448.74                         512,083.00                                          -   

                                         -   

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                                      -                                         -   

                                   -                                         -                                            -                                       -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                  51,331,666.75                                       -                          6,073,735.15 

                                         -   

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                    43,456,000.00                42,382,855.44                      3,480,220.44 

               93,714,522.19                      3,480,220.44                        6,073,735.15                                     -                                    -                    43,456,000.00 

                                 -                    43,456,000.00                     653,000.00                                       -                                            -   

                                         -                                       -                                    -                    43,456,000.00                     653,000.00                                       -   

               51,331,666.75                                       -                          6,073,735.15                                     -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                  41,729,855.44                      3,480,220.44                                          -   

                       6,073,735.15 

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                  93,061,522.19                      3,480,220.44 

               93,714,522.19                      3,480,220.44                        6,073,735.15                                     -                                    -                    43,456,000.00 

                                 -                    43,456,000.00              340,993,083.63                    16,799,034.74                    167,874,525.80 

 24 

                                    -   

 18  19  21  22  23 

 Unpaid Obligations

(15-20)=(23+24) 

 Due and Demandable  Not Yet Due and Demandable 

 1st Quarter

Ending

March 31 

 2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30 

 3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30 

 Current Year Disbursements  Balances 

 4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31 

 TOTAL  Unreleased Appro 
 Unobligated 

Allotments 



 1  2 

 Particulars  UACS CODE 

 PS 

 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 

 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 

 II. Automatic Appropriations 

 CO 

 FinEx (if Applicable) 

 MOOE 

 PS 

 Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 

 CO 

 FinEx (if Applicable) 

 MOOE 

 PS 

 Sub-Total, Operations 

 MOOE 

 PS               22,319.00 

 Provision of Extension Services  330100100001000 

 TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 

 OO : Community engagement increased 

 MOOE 

 Conduct of Research Services, including P1,000,000 for 

Research Rewards/Incentives 
 320200100001000 

 PS 

 RESEARCH PROGRAM 

 MOOE 

 PS 

 Provision of Advanced Education Services  320100100001000 

 ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 

 OO : Higher education research improved to promote 

economic productivity and innovation 

 MOOE 

 Conduct of Activities for Sports and Culture Development  310100200013000 

 CO 

 Upgrading and Modifications of Main Service Feeders for 

Six (6) Buildings 
 310100200010000 

 CO 

 Completion of Science & Mathematics Building for 

Multicultural Education Hub, PNU Mindanao 
 310100200008000 

 CO 

 Completion of Environment and Green Technology 

Education Building, PNU Visayas 
 310100200007000 

 Locally-Funded Project(s) 

 Project(s) 

 16  17  20=(16+17+18+19)  24  18  19  21  22  23 

 Unpaid Obligations

(15-20)=(23+24) 

 Due and Demandable  Not Yet Due and Demandable 

 1st Quarter

Ending

March 31 

 2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30 

 3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30 

 Current Year Disbursements  Balances 

 4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31 

 TOTAL  Unreleased Appro 
 Unobligated 

Allotments 

                                     -                          7,017,986.44                       7,017,986.44 

                                     -                          7,017,986.44                       7,017,986.44 

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                                     -                          7,017,986.44                       7,017,986.44 

                                     -                          7,017,986.44                       7,017,986.44 

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                  16,782,193.72                      10,610,844.76                     27,393,038.48 

                  13,566,836.47                        7,540,540.72                     21,107,377.19 

                  13,566,836.47                        7,540,540.72                     21,107,377.19 

                  13,435,824.52                        7,266,572.65                     20,702,397.17 

                       131,011.95                           273,968.07                          404,980.02 

                    3,215,357.25                        3,070,304.04                       6,285,661.29 

                    3,215,357.25                        3,070,304.04                       6,285,661.29 

                    3,112,398.27                        2,220,613.54                       5,333,011.81 

                       102,958.98                           849,690.50                          952,649.48 

                    6,695,381.13                        5,309,468.28                     12,004,849.41 

                    6,695,381.13                        5,309,468.28                     12,004,849.41 

                    6,695,381.13                        5,309,468.28                     12,004,849.41 

                    6,556,523.40                        5,189,473.33                     11,745,996.73 

                       138,857.73                           119,994.95                          258,852.68 

                106,942,601.83                      76,435,763.52                   183,378,365.35 

                100,629,052.32                      66,016,187.54                   166,645,239.86 

                    6,313,549.51                        3,401,589.54                       9,715,139.05 

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                                     -                          7,017,986.44                       7,017,986.44 

                148,550,544.29                    102,096,811.54                   250,647,355.83 

                124,481,804.81                      82,259,287.80                   206,741,092.61 

                  24,068,739.48                      12,819,537.30                     36,888,276.78 

                                     -                                           -                                           -   

                                     -                          7,017,986.44                       7,017,986.44 

                    7,006,555.04                        3,057,862.28                     10,064,417.32 

                    7,006,555.04                        3,057,862.28                     10,064,417.32 

                    7,006,555.04                        3,057,862.28                     10,064,417.32 

                    7,006,555.04                        3,057,862.28                     10,064,417.32                                  -                                       -                   (1,613,417.32)                                       -                                            -   

                                         -   

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                   (1,613,417.32)                                       -   

                (1,613,417.32)                                       -                                            -                                       -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                   (1,613,417.32)                                       -                                            -   

                   159,740,256.65 

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                       241,756.91                                       -   

                                   -                                         -                                            -                                       -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                100,619,454.07                                       -                          8,134,269.15 

                                         -   

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                    43,456,000.00              240,131,872.65                    16,799,034.74 

             485,993,083.63                    16,799,034.74                    167,874,525.80                                     -                                    -                    43,456,000.00 

                                 -                                       -                       241,756.91                                       -                      159,740,256.65 

                                         -   

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                                      -                                         -   

               40,409,326.95                                       -                          2,060,534.00                                     -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                189,699,028.84                    12,806,731.30                                          -   

                   161,800,790.65 

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                230,350,112.70                    12,806,731.30 

                                         -                                       -                                    -                                       -                    1,767,147.32                                       -   

               18,385,874.90                      1,646,128.37                                          -                                       -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                  20,153,022.22                      1,646,128.37                                          -   

                                         -   

                                    -   

               20,153,022.22                      1,646,128.37 

               20,153,022.22                      1,646,128.37                                     -                                    -                                       -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                    (1,000,000.00)                  1,463,350.52                                       -                                            -   

                                         -   

                                         -   

                                    -   

                                    -                    4,777,330.09                         772,658.10 

                 6,240,680.61                         772,658.10                                     -                                    -                    (1,000,000.00)

                                    -                                    -   

                                         -   

                                 -                                       -                    6,240,680.61                         772,658.10                                          -   

                                    -   

                              1,884.00 

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                    3,181,135.98                                       -   

               43,451,430.93                      2,119,171.90                                     -                                    -   

               46,632,566.91                      2,119,171.90                               1,884.00 

                                         -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                  46,632,566.91                      2,119,171.90                               1,884.00 

                              1,884.00 

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                  52,873,247.52                      2,891,830.00 

                                   -                                         -                                            -                                       -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                                      -                                         -                                            -   

                     14,740,256.65 

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                       241,756.91                                       -   

                    241,756.91                                       -                        14,740,256.65                                     -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                                      -                                         -                        74,000,000.00 

                     74,000,000.00 

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                                       -                                      -                                         -   

                                   -                                         -                        71,000,000.00                                     -                                    -                                       -   

                                 -                                       -                                      -                                         -                        71,000,000.00 

                   159,740,256.65 

                                    -   

                                    -                                    -                         500,000.00                     241,756.91                                       -   

                    241,756.91                                       -                      159,740,256.65                                     -                                    -                         500,000.00 
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